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u1sD

U34A

u34B

us1

u71

U98BA

u9sB

u9sc

u72

Johnson #
Controls

P22520

P24215

P26054

P26090

P26031

P26462

P26042

P26476

P26031

P26088

HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions

S2ET FREE
RAS-10FSN

THERMISTOR - aire
AIR GRILLE

AIR GRILLE
PROPELLER FAN
MOTOR

CABINET PANEL
FRONT COVER
CABINET PANEL
MOTOR

MOTOR CLAMP
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TA

OUTLET

INLET

0. 81KW
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UO1A

uoiB

uoic

U15A

u1s5B

uiscC

U21A

u21B

u2i1c

U27A

u27B

U28A

u28B

U30A

u3oB

u3ocC

u3oD

U30E

U32A

u32B

U40A

u40B

u42

uss

U70A

u7oB

U77A

u778

u77C

U78A

u78B

u79

usl

ug9

Johnson #
Controls
HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions
P26839
P26013
P26014
P23508
P22522
P23507
P26007
P26009
P26008
P26002
P26249
P25044
P26292
P24399
P16943
P21169
P25036
P25037
P17308
P13109
P26296
P26011
P25439
P26263
P26274
06931520
06953520
P25246
P25454
P24511
P26289
P26290
P26468
P26678

P26268
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Pressure Sw

P-SENSOR

P-SENSOR

THERMISTOR

THERMISTOR

THERMISTOR

EXPANSION VALVE

COIL FOR EXP. VALVE

EXP. VALVE

STOP VALVE (référence du joint seul : P26149)

STOP VALVE

CHECK JOINT

CHECK JOINT

STRAINER

STRAINER

DIST. STRAINER

FILTRE DETENDEUR
STRAINER

VIBRATION ABSORBER
VIBRATION ABSORBER
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
PLATE ASSY

CHECK VALVE

OIL SEPARATOR

L TANK

COMPRESSOR E405AHD-36D2
COMPRESSOR EG605DH-59D2Y
SOLENOID VALVE

COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE

OIL HEATER

HEATER HARNESS

FOUR WAY VALVE

COIL FOR 4-WAY VALVE

ACCUMULATOR
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HIGH PRESSURE

PD

PS

TD1

TD2

TE1l

FOR INVERTER
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UO04A

uo4B

U14A

ul4B

U62A

ue62B

UB5A

uesB

U65C

U72A

u72B

U74A

u74B

U82A

us2e

UB5A

ussB

ussC

Johnson #
Controls

P22125

P26260

P23970

P24722

P24778

P23798

P17225

P21187

P21189

P24774

P24721

P23797

P23796

P24381

P26291

P26221

P24773

P26215
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FUSE

FUSE

CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR

NOISE FILTER

NOISE FILTER

SPACER

Spacer

PUSH SPACER
MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
RESISTOR

RESISTOR

REACTOR
TRANSFORMER

FAN CONTROLLER

PCB

PCB
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20A

12A

2700m F

1800m F

FANM

ISPM

PCB1



